
Lewisville HS Head Coaches Contacts

Michael Odle - Athletic Coordinator - 469-496-7445 odlem@lisd.net

Porcha Albert Softball albertl@lisd.net

Catherine Williams Girls Basketball williamsck@lisd.net

Stephan Campbell Baseball campbellse@lisd.net

Toby Martin Boys Basketball martinm@lisd.net

Kara Stratton Girls Wrestling StrattonK@lisd.net

Heather Moss Track & Cross Country Hanchak-mossH@lisd.net

Brandon McCallum Boys Soccer MccallumB@lisd.net

Jarhett Lee Boys Wrestling leejerhett@lisd.net

Briget Hernandez Girls Soccer HernandezS@lisd.net

Cara Sumpter Volleyball SumpterCM@lisd.net

Deana Johnson MS &HS Boys/Girls Tennis JohnsonDR@lisd.net

Julie Lowrey Boys and Girls Golf LowreyJulie@lisd.net

Jeffrey Jones Swim and Dive JonesJeffrey@lisd.net

Sheridan Melson Head Athletic Trainer MelsonS@lisd.net

Koneshieon Keaton Cheer KeatonK@lisd.net
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